

BROKER AUTHORIZATION FORM

As Broker/Owner of the office(s) listed below, I hereby acknowledge membership in SCK MLS and I authorize SCK MLS to provide **Constellation Web Solutions** the Licensed Content for the purpose of providing non-custom IDX search and display product(s) to agent listed below.

My signature below represents that I am the Broker/Member and I grant this authorization. This consent and authorization is subject to the terms and conditions contained in the Agreement between SCK MLS and **Constellation Web Solutions for** the licensing of Licensed Content and SCK MLS Rules and Regulations.

BROKER/COMPANY INFORMATION